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No. GUK/EXAMICI(14)/2025-26/ 1663 

Tuesday 
16.12.2025 

Wednesday 

DAY / DATE PAPER NO 

17.12.2025 

Thursday 
18.12.2025 

Friday 
19.12.2025 

Saturday 
20.12.2025 

Monday 
22.12.2025 

Tuesday 
23.12.2025 

Wednesday 
24.12.2025 
Friday 
26.12.2025 

GULBARGA UNIVERSITY, KALABURAGI 
Examination Branch 

Monday 
29.12.2025 

Jnana Ganga" Kalaburagi-585 106, Karnataka, India, 
Phone- 263203 Fax: 08472-263203 
E-Mail: regegug@rediffmail.com 

To, 

M.B.A. IV SEMESTER EXAMINATION OF DECEMBER-2025 
Time 10.30 AM to 1.30 PM 

PAPER TITLE 

401 

402 

403 

404 

F3 

F4 

M3 

M4 

H3 

TIME TABLE 

H4 

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 

TOTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT 

SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT 

MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEM 

PORTFOLIO ANALYSIS AND MANAGEMENT 

MANAGEMENT OF FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES 

MARKETING RESEARCH 

SALES AND DISTRUBUTION MANAGEMNT 

CROSS CULTURE AND INTERNATION HRM 

HRD FOR TECHNOLOGICAL CHANGE 

Note: Candidates are required to be present at their respective place of exxamination 
fifteen minutes before the commencement of Examination. Candidates are 
forbidden to take any books or notes or papers into the Examination Hall. 

REGISTRAR (EVALUATION) 

1. The Chairman/Coordinator, Dept. of Management, Gulbarga University, Kalaburagi 
2. The Finance Officer, Gulbarga University, Kalaburagi 

GULBARGA UNIVERSITY, KALABURAGI. 

3. Asst. Office Supdt., P.G, Examination Branch, Gulbarga University, Kalaburagi 

oKSURF 

4. Nodal Officer, UUCMS Gulbarga University, Kalaburagi with request to display the time 
table in the University Website. 

ICANE NATINGS 

STARLSHED UNVERSITY 

Date: o2122o2S 

5. The Head Computer Centre, Gulbarga University, Kalaburagi with request to display the time 
table in the University Website. 
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